Page 1 of  7
CWDM-SFP-40-I-XX
1GBASE, SFP, EX, CWDM, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1270nm - 1610nm, 40km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Features
• Up to 1.25Gb/s Data Links

pull tab colors and/or shapes, removal latch styles or colors, and label sizes and placement. These variations do not affect
the function or characteristics of the transceivers.
6. Ordering Information
45±0.2
57.5
13
.9
13
.9
58.4
6.25
13
.7
+0
.1
-0
.2
8.
5±
0.
1
9.
2±
0.
1
OEM Part Number OEM Part Number
Adtran 1000SFP1470CWDM40R2-ADN Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1330-A
Adtran 1000SFP1490CWDM40R2-ADN Juniper EX-SFP-GE40KCW1430-C1
Adtran 1000SFP1530CWDM40R2-ADN Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1350-A
Adtran 1000SFP1550CWDM40R2-ADN Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1370-A
Adtran 1000SFP1570CWDM40R2-ADN Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1390-A
Adtran 1000SFP1590CWDM40R2-ADN Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1410-A
Alcatel-Lucent GES-C31-40-ALU Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1430-A
Alcatel-Lucent GES-C47-40-ALU Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1450-A
Ciena NTK59127-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1470-A
Ciena NTK59129-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1490-A
Ciena NTK59131-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1510-A
Ciena NTK59133-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1530-A
Page 5 of  7
CWDM-SFP-40-I-XX
1GBASE, SFP, EX, CWDM, SMF TRANSCEIVER
1270nm - 1610nm, 40km REACH, DUPLEX LC CONNECTOR
© 2022 Approved Networks, a brand of Legrand
Ciena NTK59135-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1550-A
Ciena NTK59137-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1570-A
Ciena NTK59139-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1590-A
Ciena NTK59141-A Juniper SFP-GE40KCW1610-A
Ciena NTK59143-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1270CWDM40
Ciena NTK59145-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1290CWDM40
Ciena NTK59147-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1310CWDM40
Ciena NTK59149-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1330CWDM40
Ciena NTK59151-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1350CWDM40
Ciena NTK59153-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1370CWDM40
Ciena NTK59155-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1430CWDM40
Ciena NTK59157-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1450CWDM40
Ciena NTK59159-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1470CWDM40
Ciena NTK59161-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1470CWDM40R2
Ciena XCVR-A40D43-C1 MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1470CWDM40R2-H
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1270-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1490CWDM40
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1290-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1490CWDM40R2
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1310-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1490CWDM40R2-H
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1330-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1510CWDM40
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1350-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1510CWDM40R2
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1370-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1510CWDM40R2-H
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1390-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1530CWDM40
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1410-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1530CWDM40R2
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1430-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1530CWDM40R2-H
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1450-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1550CWDM40
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1470-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1550CWDM40R2
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1490-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1550CWDM40R2-H
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1510-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1570CWDM40
Cisco CWDM-SFP-1530-40-A MSA Champion ONE 1000SFP1570CWDM40R2